F17000004521

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



700416680657

2023 OCT -4 PM 1:19

FILED

1023 OCT -4 PH 2: 49

ncT - 5 2023 K. Brumbley

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com



ORDER FORM

TO Florida Department of State

FROM

Melissa Moreau

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810

850.656.7953

Tallahassee, FL 32303

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

REQUEST DATE: 10/4/2023

PRIORITY Regular Approval

OUR REF_#_(Order_ID#) 1183193

ORDER ENTITY

SPLASH BEVERAGE GROUP, INC.

| DI FACE DEDECOM THE COLLO | NATIO CERUMONO. |
|--|------------------------------|
| PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOW SPLASH BEVERAGE GROUP, | |
| File the attached amendment ar | nd provide a certified copy. |
| | |
| NOTES: | |
| \$43.75 Authorized | |
| | |
| RETURN/FORWARDING INST | RICTIONS |
| ACCOUNT NUMBER: I2005000005 | |

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and couner package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Page 1 of 1

COVER LETTER

| TO: Amendme | ent Section Division of Corporation | ons | |
|----------------------|--|---|---|
| SUBJECT: Splash | Beverage Group, Inc. | | |
| <u></u> | Name | of Corporation | |
| DOCUMENT NU | MBER: F17000004521 | | |
| The enclosed Ame | ndment and fee are submitted for | filing. | |
| Please return all co | orrespondence concerning this ma | tter to the following: | |
| | Robert Nistico | | |
| | Name of Contact Person | | |
| Splash Beverage | Group, Inc. | | |
| | Firm/Company | | |
| 1314 East Las Ola | us Blvd, Suite 221 | | |
| | Address | | |
| Fort Lauderdale, F | lorida 33301 | | |
| | City/State and Zip Code | | |
| Robert@splashbev | veragegroup.com | | |
| E-mail addre | ss: (to be used for future annual r | eport notification) | |
| For further informa | ation concerning this matter, pleas | se call: | |
| Magdalene Tong | | at () 745-5815 Area Code & Daytime * | |
| Name | e of Contact Person | Area Code & Daytime | Telephone Number |
| Enclosed is a chec | k for the following amount: | | |
| 3\$35 Filing Fee | ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | ☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status of Certified Copy |

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607,1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F17000004521

| | | (Document number | of corporation (if known) | _ | | | |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|------------------------------|---------------|----------------|------------------|--------------|
| Splash Beverage G | roup, Inc. | | | | | | |
| | (Name of cor | poration as it appears o | on the records of the Depart | ment of Sta | te) | | |
| Nevada | | | 3. 10/06/2017 | | | | |
| | (Incorporated under la | ws of) | (Date author | ized to do b | usiness in F | lorida |) |
| | | SEC | TION II | | | | |
| | (4-7 C | | HE APPLICABLE CHA | NGES) | | | |
| . If the amendment of incorporation? [11/ | | corporation, when was | the change effected under | the laws of i | ts jurisdictio | on of | |
| Splash Beverage G | roup II. Inc. | | | | | | |
| (Name of corporat | ion after the amendment w name of the corporat | t. adding suffix "corpoi ion) | ation," "company," or "inc | orporated." | or appropria | te abb | reviation, i |
| (If new name is una | available <u>in F</u> lorida, ente | er alternate corporate na | ame adopted for the purpos | e of transact | ting business | s in Fl | orida) |
| 6. If the amendn | nent changes the period | of duration, indicate ne | ew period of duration. | | : | 2023 OC | ; <u>*</u> - |
| | | (New | duration) | | | 023 OCT -4 PM 1: | |
| 7. If the amendm | nent changes the jurisdic | ction of incorporation, i | ndicate new jurisdiction. | | | | |
| | - | (New j | urisdiction) | | | Ø | |
| new registered ag | egistered agent and/or ent and/or the new reg Registered Agent | registered office address | ress in Florida, enter the i | name of the | | | |
| | | (Florida sti | reet address) | | | | |
| New Registered | Office Address: | | | , Florida_ | _ | | . |
| | | (Cit <u>j</u> | V) | | (Zip Code) | l | |
| New Registered | Agent's Signature, if ch | nanging Registered Ag | gent: | | | | |
| I hereby accept the | e appointment as registe | red agent. I am famili | iar with and accept the obli | gations of th | he position. | | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | |
| | Signature of New Regist | ered Agent, if changing | 3 | | | | |

| Title/ Capacity | <u>Name</u> | <u>Address</u> | Type of Action |
|--|--|--|---|
| AMBR | Magdalene Tong | 1314 E Las Olas Blvd, Ste 221, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 | |
| | | | Remove |
| | | _ | |
| | | | CRemove |
| | | | 🖳 |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | |
| | | | Ckemove |
| | | | |
| | | | _ |
| Attached is a of the applica under the law | certificate or document of similar impor- tion to the Department of State, by the Se is of which it is incorporated. | rt, evidencing the amendment, authenticated cretary of State or other official having custo | d not more than 90 days prior to delive dy of corporate records in the jurisdict |
| | · | Rm WM | |
| | (Signature of a di | irector, president or other officer - if in the ler court appointed fiduciary, by that fiducia | nands of |
| | Ron Wall | er court appointed nuderary, by that nudera | ry) |

FILING FEE \$35.00

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that, on 11/03/2021, a Amendment After Issuance of Stock changing the name Splash Beverage Group II, Inc. was filed by SPLASH BEVERAGE GROUP, INC., Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.



Certificate Number: B202310044011625

You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 10/04/2023.

FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR Secretary of State